
TT TransNo Trans.date Period Account Account(T) Capital/Fixed asset code Capital/Fixed asset code(T) Amount Supplier Supplier(T)

IN 50310703 14/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA942 Alma Road 2020 227936.81 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50309580 20/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA942 Alma Road 2020 326047.26 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50310898 23/06/2021 202203 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA942 Alma Road 2020 2289.23 14149 Calfordseaden LLP

IN 50308528 27/04/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA942 Alma Road 2020 2289.23 14149 Calfordseaden LLP

IN 50309787 26/05/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA942 Alma Road 2020 2289.23 14149 Calfordseaden LLP

GL 979060 03/06/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA953 Bell Road, Bottisham, East Cambs 7700 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

GL 979060 03/06/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA953 Bell Road, Bottisham, East Cambs 6300 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

GL 979060 03/06/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA953 Bell Road, Bottisham, East Cambs 4 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50307620 29/01/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA953 Bell Road, Bottisham, East Cambs 4000 14115 Thornton Firkin LLP

IN 50307620 29/01/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA953 Bell Road, Bottisham, East Cambs 6000 14115 Thornton Firkin LLP

IN 50307560 25/03/2021 202201 61800 WIPC - Valuation fees - sales FF14038 Brackenwell Lane Harrogate 250 13805 Allied Surveyors & Valuers Limited

IN 50310108 28/05/2021 202203 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA903 Branshaw Park 99940.03 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50310260 28/05/2021 202203 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA903 Branshaw Park 265.93 SUNDS Sundry supplier

IN 50311090 25/06/2021 202203 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA903 Branshaw Park 294704.12 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308656 02/05/2021 202202 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA903 Branshaw Park 289697.48 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308719 29/04/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA903 Branshaw Park 960 14115 Thornton Firkin LLP

IN 50308985 04/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 80121.78 13861 Exbury Homes Ltd

IN 50310452 10/06/2021 202203 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA898 Camberley Garage Sites Consolidated 1167.87 10844 Ridge And Partners LLP

IN 50310960 18/06/2021 202203 61650 WIPC - Development Agent Fee FEA939 Cardinal Park, Godmanchester 274730 14253 Minster Property Group Limited

IN 50310704 15/06/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA939 Cardinal Park, Godmanchester 5064968 14073 Devonshires Solicitors LLP

IN 50310531 08/03/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 101.82 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50310531 08/03/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 90.99 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50310531 08/03/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 0.79 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50310243 29/03/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 34.05 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50310243 29/03/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 34.05 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50308432 16/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 416052.11 14221 Martin Grant Homes Limited

IN 50309578 14/05/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 265108 14221 Martin Grant Homes Limited

IN 50309578 14/05/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 184228.27 14221 Martin Grant Homes Limited

IN 50310788 21/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 215681.03 14221 Martin Grant Homes Limited

IN 50310788 21/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 183729 14221 Martin Grant Homes Limited

IN 50310358 22/04/2021 202203 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 7280 14223 Churchill Hui Ltd

IN 50310358 22/04/2021 202203 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 5720 14223 Churchill Hui Ltd

IN 50310943 22/06/2021 202203 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 1968.4 14223 Churchill Hui Ltd

IN 50310943 22/06/2021 202203 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FFA921 Coombelands, Addlestone 1546.59 14223 Churchill Hui Ltd

IN 50308747 26/04/2021 202202 61800 WIPC - Valuation fees - sales FPA832 DEANSIDE 27 - 33 ODD 310 13805 Allied Surveyors & Valuers Limited

IN 50309545 22/04/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA954 Duck End Lane Biddenham Bedford 1030.75 13993 Penningtons Manches LLP

IN 50309545 22/04/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA954 Duck End Lane Biddenham Bedford 2190.25 13993 Penningtons Manches LLP

IN 50309545 22/04/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA954 Duck End Lane Biddenham Bedford 6 13993 Penningtons Manches LLP

IN 50310451 07/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 87255.19 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50310451 07/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 74166.91 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50310451 07/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 274854.09 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50310451 07/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham -0.23 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50308971 04/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 45168.64 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50308971 04/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 38393.45 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50308971 04/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 142281.74 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50307492 06/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 27464.67 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50307492 06/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 23395.79 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50307492 06/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 86600.26 13669 Lindum Group Ltd

IN 50308308 19/04/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1320 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP

IN 50308308 19/04/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1320 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP

IN 50308308 19/04/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 3360 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP

IN 50307587 31/03/2021 202201 61730 WIPC - Marketing FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1950 13978 Rightmove Group Limited

IN 50308718 30/04/2021 202202 61730 WIPC - Marketing FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1950 13978 Rightmove Group Limited

IN 50310004 28/05/2021 202203 61730 WIPC - Marketing FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1950 13978 Rightmove Group Limited

IN 50309858 26/05/2021 202202 61730 WIPC - Marketing FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 250 14033 Fourwalls Group Ltd

IN 50308307 19/04/2021 202201 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 792 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP



IN 50308307 19/04/2021 202201 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 792 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP

IN 50308307 19/04/2021 202201 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 2016 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP

IN 50308903 27/04/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 6408 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50308903 27/04/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 56.5 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50307613 09/03/2021 202201 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 30.49 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

GL 978757 30/04/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 6000 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP

IN 50307988 30/03/2021 202201 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 2040 13823 BGN Agency Ltd

IN 50308144 18/03/2021 202201 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 209.32 13978 Rightmove Group Limited

IN 50307584 31/03/2021 202201 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 927 13978 Rightmove Group Limited

IN 50308714 30/04/2021 202202 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 927 13978 Rightmove Group Limited

IN 50308754 05/05/2021 202202 61800 WIPC - Valuation fees - sales FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 900 13918 Residentially

IN 50308770 05/05/2021 202202 61800 WIPC - Valuation fees - sales FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 720 13918 Residentially

IN 50310278 03/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 88616.91 14180 Scotsdales Hill LLP

IN 50310278 03/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 52044.85 14180 Scotsdales Hill LLP

IN 50307585 01/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 57050.14 14180 Scotsdales Hill LLP

IN 50307585 01/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 33505.64 14180 Scotsdales Hill LLP

IN 50308968 29/04/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 78365.73 14180 Scotsdales Hill LLP

IN 50308968 29/04/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 46024.32 14180 Scotsdales Hill LLP

IN 50309809 26/05/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 666 14115 Thornton Firkin LLP

IN 50309809 26/05/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 1134 14115 Thornton Firkin LLP

IN 50310492 30/04/2021 202203 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 126 14204 Dream Clean Services Ltd

IN 50310357 26/05/2021 202203 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 126 14204 Dream Clean Services Ltd

GL 979060 03/06/2021 202202 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 1192 14064 Howes Percival LLP

GL 979060 03/06/2021 202202 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 20 14064 Howes Percival LLP

IN 50308714 30/04/2021 202202 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 927 13978 Rightmove Group Limited

IN 50308144 18/03/2021 202201 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 927.01 13978 Rightmove Group Limited

IN 50307584 31/03/2021 202201 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 927 13978 Rightmove Group Limited

IN 50309808 26/05/2021 202202 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 1121.69 14115 Thornton Firkin LLP

IN 50309808 26/05/2021 202202 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 1909.89 14115 Thornton Firkin LLP

IN 50307610 31/03/2021 202201 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 493.92 14073 Devonshires Solicitors LLP

IN 50307610 31/03/2021 202201 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 10.09 14073 Devonshires Solicitors LLP

IN 50310907 19/03/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 18 14073 Devonshires Solicitors LLP

IN 50310286 28/05/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 103464.47 14259 Seagate Homes Limited

IN 50310286 28/05/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 2111.52 14259 Seagate Homes Limited

IN 50308507 26/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 66087.22 14259 Seagate Homes Limited

IN 50308507 26/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 1348.72 14259 Seagate Homes Limited

IN 50308571 29/04/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 1837.5 14115 Thornton Firkin LLP

IN 50308571 29/04/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 37.5 14115 Thornton Firkin LLP

IN 50309860 26/05/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 1837.5 14115 Thornton Firkin LLP

IN 50309860 26/05/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 37.5 14115 Thornton Firkin LLP

IN 50310917 31/03/2021 202203 61610 WIPC - Architects fees FEA868 Great Eversden 750 10874 Saunders Boston

IN 50308733 29/04/2021 202202 61710 WIPC - Site survey FEA868 Great Eversden 1066.5 14251 Haydens Arboricultural Consultants Ltd

IN 50307268 30/03/2021 202201 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA902 Green Hammerton 315.6 SUNDS Sundry supplier

IN 50309834 17/07/2020 202202 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 655.5 12936 Malc Firth Landscapes Ltd

IN 50309718 21/04/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 3000 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50309718 21/04/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 665 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50307508 07/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 291746 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308242 04/03/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 867.77 14081 BWA (Europe) Limited

IN 50309459 07/05/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 867.76 14081 BWA (Europe) Limited

IN 50307680 08/04/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 867.77 14081 BWA (Europe) Limited

IN 50309274 11/05/2021 202202 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 360 14050 Gowers Surveyors Limited

IN 50310500 02/06/2021 202203 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 867.77 14081 BWA (Europe) Limited

IN 50307355 30/03/2021 202201 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA955 High Street Arlesey Beds. Taylor Wimpey 2277.6 13975 P & C Property Services

IN 50307355 30/03/2021 202201 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA955 High Street Arlesey Beds. Taylor Wimpey 842.4 13975 P & C Property Services

IN 50308277 19/03/2021 202201 61800 WIPC - Valuation fees - sales FF10177 Highfield Gardens 250 13805 Allied Surveyors & Valuers Limited

IN 50309297 05/02/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA935 Land at High Street, Station Road North, Egham 1680 12567 WT Partnership

IN 50309325 06/05/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA935 Land at High Street, Station Road North, Egham 1680 12567 WT Partnership



IN 50308535 21/04/2021 202201 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA952 Land at Ivy Lane, Allerton, Bradford 450 12792 Walker Singleton (Commercial) Ltd

IN 50310025 28/05/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA959 Lawrence Lodge, Camberley Redevelopment 2000 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50310935 14/06/2021 202203 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA907 Lawrence Road, Wittering 15144 13999 Hickman Associates (Project Management) Limited

IN 50310935 14/06/2021 202203 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA907 Lawrence Road, Wittering 8856 13999 Hickman Associates (Project Management) Limited

BP 979197 18/06/2021 202203 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA951 Litlington Sheen Farm -21.25 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

BP 979197 18/06/2021 202203 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA951 Litlington Sheen Farm -63.75 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50310843 22/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA951 Litlington Sheen Farm 13281.19 14252 Burmor Construction Limited

IN 50310843 22/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA951 Litlington Sheen Farm 19111.96 14252 Burmor Construction Limited

IN 50311089 29/06/2021 202203 61780 WIPC - Planning fees FFA930 Little Downham - Ely Rd Phase2 425 SUNDS Sundry supplier

IN 50311089 29/06/2021 202203 61780 WIPC - Planning fees FFA930 Little Downham - Ely Rd Phase2 425 SUNDS Sundry supplier

IN 50309797 24/05/2021 202202 61935 WIPC - Retentions FFA905 Low Lane, Holbeach 550 13840 Ashley King (Developments) Limited

IN 50309797 24/05/2021 202202 61935 WIPC - Retentions FFA905 Low Lane, Holbeach 450 13840 Ashley King (Developments) Limited

IN 50308911 12/04/2021 202202 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely -48146 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308911 12/04/2021 202202 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely 250 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308911 12/04/2021 202202 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely 205 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308911 12/04/2021 202202 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely 155250 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308911 12/04/2021 202202 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely 189750 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308911 12/04/2021 202202 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely -58845 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308911 12/04/2021 202202 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely 978750 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308911 12/04/2021 202202 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely 1196250 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308911 12/04/2021 202202 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely 61763 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50308911 12/04/2021 202202 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely 75488 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50310767 18/06/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely 1909 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50310767 18/06/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA948 Marrow Lane, Witchford, Ely 2333 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50310416 07/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 115.25 13275 Richards Property Refurbishments

IN 50308230 12/02/2021 202201 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 126 14204 Dream Clean Services Ltd

IN 50309723 19/04/2021 202202 61880 WIPC - Sundry capital expenditure FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 321.6 SUNDS Sundry supplier

IN 50311033 28/06/2021 202203 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 200 SUNDS Sundry supplier

IN 50308117 22/02/2021 202201 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 456 14204 Dream Clean Services Ltd

IN 50309210 10/05/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA924 Pinchbeck 648.87 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50309210 10/05/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA924 Pinchbeck 366.73 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50307586 25/03/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA924 Pinchbeck 392526.12 14134 Geda Construction Company Limited

IN 50308984 30/04/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA924 Pinchbeck 433194.69 14134 Geda Construction Company Limited

IN 50310583 02/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA924 Pinchbeck 270084.31 14134 Geda Construction Company Limited

IN 50310583 02/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA924 Pinchbeck 152649.01 14134 Geda Construction Company Limited

IN 50308310 19/04/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA924 Pinchbeck 3840 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP

IN 50308310 19/04/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA924 Pinchbeck 2160 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP

IN 50308309 19/04/2021 202201 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA924 Pinchbeck 2304 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP

IN 50308309 19/04/2021 202201 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA924 Pinchbeck 1296.01 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP

GL 979226 23/06/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 648.87 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

GL 979226 23/06/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 366.73 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50309525 18/05/2021 202202 61630 WIPC - CDM Co-ordinator FFA924 Pinchbeck 1200 14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP

IN 50307987 30/03/2021 202201 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA924 Pinchbeck 2040 13823 BGN Agency Ltd

IN 50309324 13/05/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA915 RAF Cardington 1425.6 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50309324 13/05/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA915 RAF Cardington 2138.4 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50307851 25/02/2021 202201 61590 WIPC - Engineers FFA926 Ripleyville, Bradford 926.4 14158 Technical & Development Services (Northern) Ltd

IN 50308699 04/05/2021 202202 61780 WIPC - Planning fees FFA926 Ripleyville, Bradford 1474.2 11160 Bradford Metropolitan Council

IN 50308967 05/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 37219.93 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited

IN 50308967 05/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 68236.54 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited

IN 50308967 05/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 101320.92 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited

IN 50307574 22/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 14183.03 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited

IN 50307574 22/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 26002.22 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited

IN 50307574 22/04/2021 202201 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 38609.36 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited

IN 50309888 28/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 23652.48 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited

IN 50309888 28/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 43362.87 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited

IN 50309888 28/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 64387.29 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited

IN 50310118 31/05/2021 202203 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 435.6 10434 Henry Riley



IN 50310118 31/05/2021 202203 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 1185.8 10434 Henry Riley

IN 50310118 31/05/2021 202203 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 798.6 10434 Henry Riley

IN 50308752 30/04/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 435.6 10434 Henry Riley

IN 50308752 30/04/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 1185.8 10434 Henry Riley

IN 50308752 30/04/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 798.6 10434 Henry Riley

IN 50307920 29/03/2021 202201 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA938 Station Road Haddenham Cambs 1000 14064 Howes Percival LLP

IN 50307920 29/03/2021 202201 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA938 Station Road Haddenham Cambs 150 14064 Howes Percival LLP

IN 50307900 24/03/2021 202201 61780 WIPC - Planning fees FEA938 Station Road Haddenham Cambs 18480 SUNDS Sundry supplier

IN 50310327 08/03/2021 202203 61909 WIPC - Council tax FEA938 Station Road Haddenham Cambs 17206 14227 East Cambridgeshire District Council

GL 978953 24/05/2021 202201 61916 WIPC - Security FEA938 Station Road Haddenham Cambs 337.5 14209 Anglia Security Services Limited

GL 978953 24/05/2021 202201 61916 WIPC - Security FEA938 Station Road Haddenham Cambs 562.5 14209 Anglia Security Services Limited

GL 978953 24/05/2021 202201 61916 WIPC - Security FEA938 Station Road Haddenham Cambs 375 14209 Anglia Security Services Limited

GL 978953 24/05/2021 202201 61916 WIPC - Security FEA938 Station Road Haddenham Cambs 625 14209 Anglia Security Services Limited

GL 978953 24/05/2021 202201 61916 WIPC - Security FEA938 Station Road Haddenham Cambs 375 14209 Anglia Security Services Limited

GL 978953 24/05/2021 202201 61916 WIPC - Security FEA938 Station Road Haddenham Cambs 625 14209 Anglia Security Services Limited

IN 50310024 28/05/2021 202203 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA958 Sullivan Road, Camberley Redevelopment 2000 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited

IN 50310581 11/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA940 Trelowen Way, Hempsted 98690.29 14252 Burmor Construction Limited

IN 50309641 19/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA940 Trelowen Way, Hempsted 101235.66 14252 Burmor Construction Limited

IN 50308529 27/04/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA940 Trelowen Way, Hempsted 1516.1 14149 Calfordseaden LLP

IN 50310335 01/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA927 Upton Lodge, Northampton 29725.41 14264 Taylor Wimpey East Midlands

IN 50310335 01/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA927 Upton Lodge, Northampton 42775.59 14264 Taylor Wimpey East Midlands

IN 50308966 21/04/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA927 Upton Lodge, Northampton 14863.32 14264 Taylor Wimpey East Midlands

IN 50308966 21/04/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA927 Upton Lodge, Northampton 21388.68 14264 Taylor Wimpey East Midlands

IN 50310872 22/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA950 Willingham, Belsar Farm 18010.75 14252 Burmor Construction Limited

IN 50310900 16/06/2021 202203 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA937 Yardley Road Olney Vistry Homes 1211538.86 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50310900 16/06/2021 202203 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA937 Yardley Road Olney Vistry Homes 570135.94 13570 Bevan Brittan LLP

IN 50309817 25/05/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA937 Yardley Road Olney Vistry Homes 1632 10434 Henry Riley

IN 50309817 25/05/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA937 Yardley Road Olney Vistry Homes 768 10434 Henry Riley

IN 50309815 25/05/2021 202202 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FFA937 Yardley Road Olney Vistry Homes 1632 10434 Henry Riley

IN 50309815 25/05/2021 202202 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FFA937 Yardley Road Olney Vistry Homes 768 10434 Henry Riley

IN 50309801 29/03/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 0.9 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50309801 29/03/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 3 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50308551 16/03/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 2414.61 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50308551 16/03/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 1243.89 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50308551 16/03/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 1.98 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50308551 16/03/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 1.02 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50308551 16/03/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes -595.98 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50308551 16/03/2021 202202 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes -307.02 14062 Batchelors Solicitors

IN 50308965 05/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 55254.66 14241 Taylor Wimpey South Midlands

IN 50308965 05/05/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 28464.52 14241 Taylor Wimpey South Midlands

IN 50310543 08/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 184975.14 14241 Taylor Wimpey South Midlands

IN 50310543 08/06/2021 202203 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 95290.22 14241 Taylor Wimpey South Midlands

IN 50308074 14/04/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 372163.88 14241 Taylor Wimpey South Midlands

IN 50308074 14/04/2021 202202 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 191720.78 14241 Taylor Wimpey South Midlands

IN 50310944 23/06/2021 202203 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 1002.37 14149 Calfordseaden LLP

IN 50309796 26/05/2021 202202 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 1002.37 14149 Calfordseaden LLP

IN 50308527 27/04/2021 202201 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 1002.37 14149 Calfordseaden LLP

IN 50310945 23/06/2021 202203 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 1539 14149 Calfordseaden LLP

IN 50309788 26/05/2021 202202 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 1539 14149 Calfordseaden LLP

IN 50308530 27/04/2021 202201 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FFA934 Yardley Road, Olney, Milton Keynes 1539 14149 Calfordseaden LLP

IN 50310420 08/06/2021 202203 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA960 Yelnow Lane Sharnbrook Bedford 1324.8 13975 P & C Property Services

IN 50310420 08/06/2021 202203 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA960 Yelnow Lane Sharnbrook Bedford 595.2 13975 P & C Property Services


